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2019 MUSCLE BEACH FALL
CLASSIC 

OCTOBER 12, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 David Mccoy 5

2 4 Ryan Hlushak 11

3 2 Martin Driedger 16

4 3 Devlin Heslehurst 18

5 5 Terry Huston 25

6 8 Justin Patrick 33

7 9 Grewal Talwinder 34

8 1 Parker Daub 39

9 6 Jakin Lynne 44
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Ryan Hlushak 5

2 1 Parker Daub 10

3 6 Jakin Lynne 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Michael Zylstra 5

2 14 Mark Stephenson 10

3 11 Rafael De Guzman 15

4 10 Fernando Borrayo 20

5 13 Brendon Pyne 25

6 12 Ray Jewan 30

7 5 Terry Huston 35

8 18 Edward Bader 40

9 15 Chuck Thomson 45
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Men's Bodybuilding - Mixed Pairs
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Ray Jewan 5

2 17 Robert Craig 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Jefferson Bangdo 5

2 8 Justin Patrick 10

3 6 Jakin Lynne 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 HASSANI HUSENI 5

2 20 Chantha Bun 10

3 11 Rafael De Guzman 15

4 3 Devlin Heslehurst 20

5 12 Ray Jewan 25

6 5 Terry Huston 30

7 18 Edward Bader 37

8 9 Grewal Talwinder 39

9 1 Parker Daub 44
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 138 JEREMY LAWSON 5

2 21 Thomas Corey Cameron 10

3 22 Julius Driedger 17

4 2 Martin Driedger 18
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Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Dylan Eschyshyn 5

2 23 Dustin Lavigne 10

3 7 David Mccoy 15

4 26 Kyle Macdonald 20

5 4 Ryan Hlushak 25
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 * Michael Zylstra * 5

2 14 Mark Stephenson 10

3 13 Brendon Pyne 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 David Mccoy 5

2 27 Rob Abbott 10

3 4 Ryan Hlushak 15

4 5 Terry Huston 20

5 28 Jordan Allen 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Ryan Hlushak 5

2 30 Philip Friesen 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Brendon Pyne 5

2 17 Robert Craig 10

3 10 Fernando Borrayo 16

4 5 Terry Huston 19



/

 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Chantha Bun 5

2 11 Rafael De Guzman 10

3 31 Cody Homeniuk 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 138 JEREMY LAWSON 5

2 34 Jake Schiffner 10

3 27 Rob Abbott 15

4 140 PARKER SIDOR 20

5 32 Arturo Acorda 26

6 17 Robert Craig 29

7 5 Terry Huston 35

8 33 Jason Reynolds 40
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 * Narek Khachatryan * 5

2 41 Eloge Kalubi 10

3 23 Dustin Lavigne 15

4 7 David Mccoy 20

5 141 TYSON GONIE 25

6 39 Jaye Hubbard 30

7 26 Kyle Macdonald 35

8 43 Evan Langhorst 40

9 40 Braden Johnson 47

10 4 Ryan Hlushak 48

11 37 Kristofer Dowson 56

12 35 Andrew Brewer 59

13 38 Averi Heath 65

14 36 Dallas Brikmanis 70

15 28 Jordan Allen 75
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Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Andre Geller 5

2 52 Mustafa Samir 10

3 51 Zachery Mitchell 15

4 50 Curtis Miller 20

5 46 Adam Carroll 25

6 54 Cory Weese 30

7 45 Julian Bradley 35

8 55 Alexander Wright 40

9 44 Jason Bellingham 45

10 53 Amarpreetpal Singh 50

11 29 WILLIAM CIESLAK 55

12 66 Logan Macleod 60

13 28 Jordan Allen 65

14 49 Mark Mcinnis 71

15 48 Jeff Holterhus 74
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 140 PARKER SIDOR 5

2 57 Daniel Curto 10

3 45 Julian Bradley 16

4 58 Patrick Douglas 19

5 55 Alexander Wright 27

6 59 Aiden Weik 29

7 66 Logan Macleod 36

8 56 Colin Charlet 38
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Ryan Gwartney 5

2 60 Mark Butt 11

3 44 Jason Bellingham 14

4 48 Jeff Holterhus 21

5 49 Mark Mcinnis 26

6 62 Ken Olson 28
 
 

Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Isaac Mensah 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Andre Geller 5

2 58 Patrick Douglas 12

3 61 Ryan Gwartney 13

4 56 Colin Charlet 21

5 66 Logan Macleod 24

6 49 Mark Mcinnis 30

7 65 Adam Simmons 35
 
 

Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Mustafa Samir 5

2 51 Zachery Mitchell 10

3 50 Curtis Miller 15

4 32 Arturo Acorda 21

5 46 Adam Carroll 24

6 54 Cory Weese 30

7 57 Daniel Curto 35
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Men's Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 * Narek Khachatryan * 5

2 68 Nicholas Vitkovic 10

3 39 Jaye Hubbard 15

4 40 Braden Johnson 20

5 37 Kristofer Dowson 25

6 67 Cody Peers 32

7 35 Andrew Brewer 33

8 59 Aiden Weik 40

9 28 Jordan Allen 45

10 48 Jeff Holterhus 52

11 62 Ken Olson 53
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Jessie Macdonald 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Jamie Granville 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Jamie Granville 5

2 72 Ashley Sletten 10

3 71 Tammy CHARPENTIER 15
 
 

Women's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Jamie Granville 5

2 72 Ashley Sletten 10

3 69 Jessie Macdonald 16

4 71 Tammy CHARPENTIER 19
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Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 TESSA PIMLOTT 5

2 78 Cynthia Trenholm 10

3 76 Cheryl Safroniuk 17

4 77 Courtney Smith 19

5 79 Melissa Usher 25

6 74 Deanndra Frandsen 29

7 73 Zahra Domingo 35

8 75 Jessica Robinson 40
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Stephanie Garon 5

2 81 Sonya Wiebe 10

3 76 Cheryl Safroniuk 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 Jennifer Macdougall 5

2 79 Melissa Usher 10

3 81 Sonya Wiebe 16

4 83 Susan Gosselin 19

5 87 Lindsay Steman 25

6 86 Bonnie Starko 30

7 82 Anna Fischer 35

8 85 Kerri Skladan 40

9 73 Zahra Domingo 45

10 75 Jessica Robinson 50
 
 

Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Cheryl Safroniuk 7

2 77 Courtney Smith 8

3 85 Kerri Skladan 15
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Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 Jennifer Macdougall 5

2 88 Sarah Borchuk 10

3 79 Melissa Usher 17

4 83 Susan Gosselin 20

5 81 Sonya Wiebe 24

6 86 Bonnie Starko 29

7 89 Sharly Graham 36

8 75 Jessica Robinson 39
 
 

Women's Figure - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 * Chika Uebayashi * 5

2 137 TESSA PIMLOTT 10

3 90 Kara Hogenson 16

4 80 Stephanie Garon 19

5 87 Lindsay Steman 25

6 73 Zahra Domingo 30
 
 

Women's Figure - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Cynthia Trenholm 5

2 74 Deanndra Frandsen 10
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Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 Roberta Almeida 5

2 94 Leeann Baker 11

3 136 MELANIE HOGEWANING 14

4 96 Rae-Ann Dodd-Mapletoft 20

5 102 Dallas Kozlow 26

6 107 Taylor Putzenberger 29

7 100 Brekk-Lyn Holterhus 37

8 105 Nassira Mohammed 38

9 97 Whitney Ell 47

10 98 Shannon Grenon 49

11 95 Sarah Chernenkoff 56

12 110 Sarah Woloszyn 58

13 108 Theresa Roberta 67

14 103 Meagan Mcintyre 72

15 121 Victoria Lopez 73

16 99 Mia Harris 78

16 78 Cynthia Trenholm 80

16 93 Glenna Amyot 80

16 101 Jessica Kehler 80

16 109 Jody Klassen 80

16 125 Jillian Gustafson 80
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 Brekk-Lyn Holterhus 5



/

 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 Roberta Almeida 5

2 113 Jacqueline Newport 10

3 108 Theresa Roberta 15

4 115 Alana Smith 20

5 82 Anna Fischer 25

6 109 Jody Klassen 30

7 112 Caroline Johnson 35

8 114 Faith Perez 40

9 116 Christine Soroka 45
 
 

Women's Bikini - Mixed Pairs
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Kerri Skladan 5

2 89 Sharly Graham 10
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Dallas Kozlow 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Krissia Menjivar 5

2 118 Nicole Melicchio 10

3 117 Megan Young 15
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Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 Nassira Mohammed 5

2 115 Alana Smith 10

3 120 Bonnie Houle 15

4 121 Victoria Lopez 20

5 101 Jessica Kehler 25

6 112 Caroline Johnson 30

7 109 Jody Klassen 35

8 93 Glenna Amyot 40

9 125 Jillian Gustafson 45
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 126 Tara-Lee Michaluk 5

2 107 Taylor Putzenberger 10

3 97 Whitney Ell 16

4 139 BROOKLYNN FRANCK 19

5 108 Theresa Roberta 26

6 123 Jenna Gaudet 29
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 128 Brittany Darwent 5

2 127 Jessica Best 10

3 129 Erica Graham 15

4 96 Rae-Ann Dodd-Mapletoft 20

5 100 Brekk-Lyn Holterhus 25

6 110 Sarah Woloszyn 30

7 103 Meagan Mcintyre 36

8 95 Sarah Chernenkoff 39

9 130 Eloise Theberge 45
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Women's Bikini - Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 133 * Penelope Jalkotzy * 5

2 134 Katherine Mundorf 10

3 136 MELANIE HOGEWANING 17

4 94 Leeann Baker 18

5 113 Jacqueline Newport 27

6 132 Amy Cross 28

7 135 Kerrin Slenders 37

8 99 Mia Harris 38
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